
Draw Name Band Piping Grade Placing

1 Harry Hamilton-Bell Cleland Memorial Novice Practice Chanter 1
4 Anna Murphy Down Academy Novice Practice Chanter 2
2 Ellie Doherty Letterkenny & District Novice Practice Chanter 3
3 Lucy Stinson Syerla & District Novice Practice Chanter 4

Draw Name Band Piping Grade Placing

2 Emily Brownlee Syerla & District Advanced Practice Chanter 1
1 Bláithín Cunningham Letterkenny & District Advanced Practice Chanter 2

Draw Name Band Piping Grade Placing

3 Niamh Lau Letterkenny & District Novice Piping 1
4 Harrison Foster Down Academy Novice Piping 2
1 Cillian Orr Letterkenny & District Novice Piping 3
2 Mollie Watson Hollymount Novice Piping 4

Draw Name Band Piping Grade Placing

2 Henry Spencer Drumlough Juvenile U14 Piping 1
1 Alan Waddell Drumlough Juvenile U14 Piping 2
3 Billie Rooney McDonald Memorial Juvenile U14 Piping 3

Draw Name Band Piping Grade Placing

3 Daniel McBlain Cleland Memorial Juvenile U16 Piping 1
12 Maddox Stinson Syerla & District Juvenile U16 Piping 2
7 Jacob Stewart Ballybriest Juvenile U16 Piping 3
2 Rory Rodgers Upper Crossgare Juvenile U16 Piping 4

10 Emma Boyce Syerla & District Juvenile U16 Piping 5
9 Harry Steele McNeillstown Juvenile U16 Piping 6
1 Jake Carson Syerla & District Juvenile U16 Piping 7
8 Jack Moore Down Academy Juvenile U16 Piping 8

13 Justin Otterson Ballybriest Juvenile U16 Piping 9
11 Ruby McIlwaine Bready Ulster Scots Juvenile U16 Piping 10
5 Pippa Coulter Ballybriest Juvenile U16 Piping 11
6 Scott Burns Bready Ulster Scots Juvenile U16 Piping 12
4 Ellie Dinsmore Raphoe Ulster Scots Juvenile U16 Piping 13

Draw Name Band Piping Grade Placing

4 Shaun Townsley Cleland Memorial Juvenile U18 Piping 1
5 Jack Rankin Irvine Memorial Juvenile U18 Piping 2
1 William McFarland Tullylagan Juvenile U18 Piping 3
2 Laura Neill Down Academy Juvenile U18 Piping 4
3 Jodi Fanthom New Ross & District Juvenile U18 Piping 5

Draw Name Band Placing Placing

2 Alastair Donaghy Field Marshal Montgomery Hornpipe & Jig 1
10 James Frazer Ravara Hornpipe & Jig 2
8 James Stone St Laurence O'Toole Hornpipe & Jig 3

12 Alan Glenholmes Irvine Memorial Hornpipe & Jig 4
11 Kris Coyle rspbani Hornpipe & Jig 5
4 Reece Doherty St Laurence O'Toole Hornpipe & Jig 6
5 Marc Warnock Tullylagan Hornpipe & Jig 7
A Alistair Williams Police Scotland & Federation Hornpipe & Jig 8
7 Drew McAnally Ballyboley Hornpipe & Jig 9
3 Shea Toner Cloughfin Hornpipe & Jig 10
6 Andrew Nelson Ballyboley Hornpipe & Jig 11
1 Conall Mc Namara Letterkenny & District Hornpipe & Jig 12
9 Eddie Boland St Joseph's Hornpipe & Jig 13

Ulster Solo - Piping Results 2025



Draw Name Band Piping Grade Placing

13 Alistair Williams Police Scotland & Federation C Grade Junior Piping 1
6 Conall Mc Namara Letterkenny & District C Grade Junior Piping 2
2 Tom Cowan Manorcunningham C Grade Junior Piping 3

14 Ewan Mitchell Clogher & District C Grade Junior Piping 4
7 Bobby  Curtin Carrigaline C Grade Junior Piping 5
8 Matthew Browne Irvine Memorial C Grade Junior Piping 6
4 Arthur Bass Gorey C Grade Junior Piping 7

16 Simon Thompson Ravara C Grade Junior Piping 8
15 Nicola Faloon Ravara C Grade Junior Piping 9
3 Jason Black Uddingston C Grade Junior Piping 10

12 Eddie Boland St Joseph's C Grade Junior Piping 11
5 Caitríona Lloyd Black Raven C Grade Junior Piping 12

11 Shea Toner Cloughfin C Grade Junior Piping 13
10 Paulus Chi Shun Chan Drumlough C Grade Junior Piping 14
1 Emma Livingstone City of Edinburgh C Grade Junior Piping 15

Draw Name Band Piping Grade Placing

2 Reece Doherty St Laurence O'Toole B Grade Intermediate Piping 1
3 Marc Warnock Tullylagan B Grade Intermediate Piping 2
4 Drew McAnally Ballyboley B Grade Intermediate Piping 3
1 Andrew Nelson Ballyboley B Grade Intermediate Piping 4

Draw Name Band Piping Grade
Placing - D 
Caldwell

Placing - M 
Faloon TOTAL PLACING

3 James Frazer Ravara A Grade Senior Piping 1 1 2 1
4 Alastair Donaghy Field Marshal Montgomery A Grade Senior Piping 2 2 4 2
1 James Stone St Laurence O'Toole A Grade Senior Piping 3 3 6 3
2 Kris Coyle rspbani A Grade Senior Piping 4 4 8 4
5 Alan Glenholmes Irvine Memorial A Grade Senior Piping 5 5 10 5

Name Band Piping Piobaireachd Total Placing

Alastair Donaghy Field Marshal Montgomery 4 1 5 1st Piob Pref
James Frazer Ravara 2 3 5 2nd
Kris Coyle rspbani 8 2 10 3rd Piob Pref

Draw Name Band Piobaireachd Grade Placing

1 Maddox Stinson Syerla & District U16 Piobaireachd 1
2 Daniel McBlain Cleland Memorial U16 Piobaireachd 2

Draw Name Band Piobaireachd Grade Placing

4 Andrew Nelson Ballyboley Piobaireachd B 1
3 Alistair Williams Police Scotland & Federation Piobaireachd B 2
6 Alan Glenholmes Irvine Memorial Piobaireachd B 3
1 Eddie Boland St Joseph's Piobaireachd B 4
2 Arthur Bass Gorey Piobaireachd B 5

Draw Name Band Piobaireachd Grade Placing

6 Alastair Donaghy Field Marshal Montgomery Piobaireachd A 1
3 Kris Coyle rspbani Piobaireachd A 2
4 James Frazer Ravara Piobaireachd A 3
2 James Stone St Laurence O'Toole Piobaireachd A 4
1 Marc Warnock Tullylagan Piobaireachd A 5
5 Drew McAnally Ballyboley Piobaireachd A 6

Ulster Solo - Piping Results 2025

Ulster Solos - Piobaireachd Results 2025

Piping Overall Ulster Solo Champion 2025


